Jun 27 2024 (18:50) India Rail Info 1

Puducherry - Mangaluru Central Express (Via Tiruchchirappalli) (PT)/16857 - Exp - SR
CLT/Kozhikode Main (Calicut) to CAN/Kannur (Cannanore)
1h 37m - 89 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 PDY  |Puducherry (Pondicherry) 16:45 0 | 0 56 |2 |[SR
2 W Villupuram junction 17:25 17:35 10m 1 38 |82 (43 |SR
3 VRI Vriddhachalam Junction |18:15 18:17 2m [0 |1 92 |75 |43 |[SR
4  |ALU  |Ariyalur 19:00 19:01 m |0 |1 146 |67 |76 |SR
5 |SRGM |Srirangam 19:53 19:55 2m 1 204 |18 |[68 |SR
6 (TP Tiruchchirappalli Junction {20:35 20:45 10m 1 216 |52 SR
7 KRR Karur Junction 22:13 22:15 2m |0 |1 292 |46 SR
8 ED Erode Junction 23:40 23:45 5m |0 |1 357 |70 |171 [SR
9 TUP Tiruppur 00:28 00:30 2m (0 |2 [407 |35 (306 (SR
10 |CBE Coimbatore Junction 01:57 02:00 3m |0 (2 458 141 412 |SR
11 |PGT |Palakkad Junction 03:22 03:25 3m [0 |2 [513 (59 SR
(Palghat)
12 |SRR Shoranur Junction 04:10 04:15 5m |0 |2 557 |69 |29 |SR
13 |TIR Tirur 04:54 04:55 im |0 |2 |602 [59 |9 |[SR
14 |CLT Kozhikode Main 05:37 05:40 3m |0 |2 644 |60 |4 SR
(Calicut)
15 |[MAHE |Mahe 06:39 06:40 im [0 (2 (703 |62 |17 |SR
16 |TLY Thalassery 06:49 06:50 im |0 |2 |712 |46 |9 |[SR
17 |CAN |Kannur (Cannanore) 07:17 07:20 3m [0 |2 [733 |76 |12 |SR
18 |KGQ |Kasaragod 08:28 08:30 2m |0 |2 819 (34 |9 SR
19 |MAQ |Mangaluru Central 09:50 0 |2 |865 |- 9 |SR
(Mangalore)

Jun 27 2024 (18:50) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



